
Semester: SS 2019

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di Mi Do

Examensvorbereitung
Biologie (für die Mittelschule)
Es besteht die
Möglichkeit eine
Terminalternative
zu suchen, falls der
avisierte Termin für
manche
Studierende nicht
möglich ist.
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